
Noodles Take-Away 
 

Singapore Rice Noodles 

Willow Garden Rice Noodles 

BBQ Pork Hokkien Noodles in Oyster Sauce 

Combination Hokkien Noodles in Sichuan Sauce 

Combination Chow Mein with Soft Noodles 

Combination Flat Rice Noodles 

 

$18.50 

$18.50 

$19.00 

$24.00 

$23.00 

$23.00 

 

Make-Your-Own Noodles 
 

Step 1 - Choose your Meat 
Chicken or BBQ Pork 

Beef 

King Prawn or Combination Meat 

Combination Seafood 
 

Step 2 - Choose your Noodles 
Flat Rice Noodles 

Thin Egg Noodles 

Hokkien Noodles 
(Each Noodle type comes with different types of vegies) 
 

Step 3 - Choose your Sauce 
Satay, Oyster, Mongolian, Spicy BBQ, 

Willow Garden Soya 

Sichuan ($1 extra) 

 

 

 
$19.00 

$20.00 

$23.00 

$25.00 


