Noodles Take-Away

Singapore Rice Noodles	\$18.50
Willow Garden Rice Noodles	\$18.50
BBQ Pork Hokkien Noodles in Oyster Sauce	\$19.00
Combination Hokkien Noodles in Sichuan Sauce	\$24.00
Combination Chow Mein with Soft Noodles	\$23.00
Combination Flat Rice Noodles	\$23.00

Make-Your-Own Noodles

Step 1	- (hoose	your	Meat
Chicke	en o	r BBQ	Pork	

Beef	\$20.00
King Prawn or Combination Meat	\$23.00
Combination Seafood	\$25.00

\$19.00

Step 2 - Choose your Noodles

Flat Rice Noodles
Thin Egg Noodles
Hokkien Noodles
(Each Noodle type comes with different types of vegies)

Step 3 - Choose your Sauce

Satay, Oyster, Mongolian, Spicy BBQ, Willow Garden Soya Sichuan (\$1 extra)